Dabrowa Goérnicza Triathlon - Sztafety

Organizator:
Data:
Dystans:

Miejscowosc:

SRS Aktywna Dabrowa
21.06.2015 .

Triathlon (0,600-21,00-6,00)
Dabrowa Gérnicza

M-ce Nr zaw.

1 9
2 6
3 7
4 1
5 8
6 12
7 3
8 5
9 10
10 4
11 11
12 2

Nazwisko Imig

TRIATHLON X- TEAM- WELTOUR (FURMAN £UKASZ,CZOPEK PIOTR,KUSTER SYLWESTER)

YMCA KRAKOW (SIKORA MARTA,BEASZCZYK MARCIN,ZAJUSZ MAREK)

CFO EXTREME TEAM (CHMIEL £UKASZ,KWIECIEN MARCIN,CIASTON £UKASZ)

TERCET EGZOTYCZNY (CHROBASIK MONIKA,SALOSTOWICZ ADAM,ZURAWIK MARCIN)
VTR/HMB/REFRASERVIS (ZAK tUKASZ,GRESZTA ROBERT,PODGORSKI RAFAL)
TRANSPORTRIDE2 (BAGINSKI, LIS , DUFFEK)

PEDZACE ROSOMAKI (CZAJA TOMASZ,AUGUSTYN WIESLAW,SKOWRON MICHAL)
LENGOSHOP.PL TEAM (CIEPLAK KAROLINA,CHRZANOWSKI MARCIN,CHRABALOWSKI JAROSEAW)
SAMORZADOWCY Z DG (PAWLUS RAFAL,WEOSOWICZ DARIUSZ,KAZIMIRSKI ROBERT)

LIVINIO (SOBAN DARIUSZ,SIODEAK TOMASZ,BORKOWSKI JERZY)

TRIVITAL (DABROWSKA ANNA,SIODLOK TOMEK,HUREC JUSTYNA)

RADNI Z DABROWY GORNICZEJ (ZMUDKA StAWOMIR,PRZEWIEZLIK GRZEGORZ,DYBICH KAMIL)

Opracowanie: Robert Kopczynski

robert@sts-timing.pl

Miejscowosé

DABROWA GORNICZA
JUSZCZYN

DABROWA GORNICZA
SIEMIANOWICE $LASKIE
DABROWA GORNICZA

SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
DABROWA GORNICZA
GLIWICE

DABROWA GORNICZA

Strona 1

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Plywanie

00:05:53 (2)
00:06:40 (3)
00:05:47 (1)
00:09:36 (6)

00:09:27 (5)
00:13:32 (10)
00:12:04 (8)
00:12:17 (9)
00:09:20 (4)
00:11:55 (7)

T1

00:00:28
00:00:24
00:00:23
00:00:31

00:00:26
00:01:18
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:25

Rower

00:31:39 (1)
00:32:56 (2)
00:36:43 (4)
00:34:05 (3)

00:38:15 (5)
00:42:23 (8)
00:44:24 (10)
00:40:50 (7)
00:40:39 (6)
00:45:24 (11)
00:42:23 (9)

T2

00:00:18
00:00:11
00:00:24
00:00:18

00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:11
00:00:15

Bieg

00:19:09 (1)
00:23:13 (4)
00:26:14 (7)
00:25:58 (6)

00:25:55 (5)
00:23:06 (3)
00:22:31 (2)
00:29:08 (8)
00:29:17 (9)
00:30:36 (10)
00:34:01 (11)

Wynik

00:57:27
01:03:24
01:09:31
01:10:28
01:13:00
01:13:50
01:15:41
01:22:07
01:22:38
01:22:52
01:25:56
01:28:59
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